2 Mode of Tendering e-Tendering 

3 E-Tendering Website https://eprocure.goa.gov.in 

4 Tender Document Fee Rs. 6,000/-  

(Rupees Six Thousand only) 

5 Tender Processing Fee Rs. 6,000/- 

(Rupees Six Thousand only) 

6 Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) Rs.2,40,000/-  

(Rupees Two Lakh Forty 

Thousand only) 

7 Mode of Tender Document, Tender 

Processing Fees & EMD 

To be paid online through e-payment

mode via NEFT/RTGS/Net Banking

facility 

8 Start of Tender Request From 27.01.2026 to 10.02.2026 

9 Date and Time for Submission of Pre-Bid